
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Not classified (50% = 5 Laps)

DNS

No.

1
10
44
20
15
23
17
92
5

33
31

162
121

7
262

77

Transponder

67

61

65

63

62

57

56

58

54

945

64

59

941

55

60

66

Name

Daniel Němec
Libor Čužna
Milan  Turkovič
Petr Finstrle
David Čužna
Petra Stodulková
Jan Dostalík
Kryštof Bajgar
Radek Janíček
Zdeněk Navrátil ml.
Marek Rojko
Vít Goluch
Zdeněk Navrátil
Josef Kárník
Přemysl Drmela

Patrik Nevřivý

Laps

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

9

Class

MP HONDA OPEN

MP HONDA OPEN

MP HONDA OPEN

MP HONDA OPEN

MP HONDA OPEN

MP HONDA GX 390

MP HONDA GX 390

MP HONDA GX 390

MP HONDA GX 390

MP HONDA GX 390

MP HONDA OPEN

MP HONDA GX 390

MP HONDA GX 390

MP HONDA GX 390

MP HONDA GX 390

MP HONDA OPEN

Total Tm

7:56.445

8:03.242

8:05.135

8:06.000

8:12.390

8:21.878

8:22.457

8:22.667

8:23.103

8:26.002

8:30.975

8:32.440

8:41.385

8:43.640

8:14.986

4.253

Diff

6.797

8.690

9.555

15.945

25.433

26.012

26.222

26.658

29.557

34.530

35.995

44.940

47.195

1 Lap

DNS

Best Tm

46.973

47.419

47.736

47.454

48.434

49.342

49.351

49.116

49.228

49.199

49.744

50.038

51.166

51.323

53.428

2nd Best

47.022

47.431

47.767

47.489

48.466

49.354

49.469

49.208

49.405

49.452

50.072

50.172

51.380

51.361

53.430

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

6.797

Avg. Speed

63,848

Best Lap Tm

46.973

Best Speed

64,761

Best Lap by

1 - Daniel Nìmec
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Chief of Timing & Scoring   Ing. Vojtech Ruisl

Race Director   Ing. Jozef Žiaèek

Chief Steward  Petr Malina

Chief Scrutineer  Petr Horský

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Slovak Association of Motor Sport

MSR + MP

HONDA 390

2. jazda

Race (10 Laps) started at 12:47:30

Trebatice 0,845 Km

9. 9. 2012 12:00


